Gin Selec’[ions

25ml measures

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon Gin Pink
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Warner Edward Rhubarb

Whis[«zq

25ml measunes

Famous Grouse
Jameson Irish
Jack Daniels
Bells

Spirits

25l measures
Smirnoff Vodka
Bacardi

Captain Morgan Rum
Tequila

Coffee Tequila
Kraken Spiced Rum

Coqnacs
25ml measures

Martell ***
Remy Martin VSOP

\SI’IQPPIJ & I:)C)F’]l

AU 50ml

Bristol Cream (sweet sherry)
Amontillado (medium sherry)
Cockburns Ruby Port

Mineml Wafep

Decantae Still
Decantae Sparkling

Dpin[(s Lis’[

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
4.95

3.25
3.25
3.25

750ml 4.50
750ml 4.50

DPC]LIC]LJ[ BGQP

Cobra half 2.95  Pint 4.95
BOHIGCI BQQPS

Cobra 330ml 3.75
Doom Bar Bitter 500ml 4.95

Cobra Non-Alcoholic  330m 3.50
Peroni 330ml 3.75

Cicleps

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits soomi 4.95

Strawberry & Lime 4.95
Strongbow 440ml 4.50
Li queurs

25md measures

Archers 3.95
Cointreau 3.95
Baileys Irish Cream s50ml 3.95
Drambule 3.95
Grand Marnier 3.95
Malibu 3.95
Sambuca 3.95
Southern Comfort 3.95
Tia Maria 3.95
Amaretto 3.95
M Ixers & Juices

Orange / Pineapple Juice 2.95
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 2.95
Sprite 2.95
Appletiser 2.95
J20 (Orange & passion fruit) 2.95
Tonic Water (Fever-tree) 2.95
Slim Line Tonic (Fever-tree) 2.95
Soda Water (Fever-tree) 2.95
Ginger Ale (Fever-tree) 2.95

\X/ine Lisll




Champaq ne

1. Moet Chandon Brut Imperial N.V 12%

Classic, light and graceful with a floral bouquet and satisfying finish.

2. Moet Chandon Dom Perignon 12.5%

The creme de la creme - mature, complex and consistently
one of the finest champagnes produced

SpaPHinq Wines

3. Prosecco Di Maria r9o
Pale light yellow in colour with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet.
Well balanced and light bodied. Harmonic at the taste. Excellent as an aperitif, it is a
perfect accompaniment to hors-d’oeuvres.

DPLJ \X/ines

4. Peyre Picpoul De Pinet (France)

A wonderful wine from the South of France. Piquepoul Blanc is a unigue local
grape variety. The fruity touch of citrus from this wine will perfectly complete an
aperitif to enjoy with friends or family.

5. Los Pastos, Valle Central Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours balanced
by a hint of tropical fruit.

200m| Bottle

6. Demazet Vignobles, Rhone Valley Petit Mazet Viognier (French)
Bright and clear pale gold colour with green hints. The nose is complex and delicate
with notes of quince, honey, butter and fresh white fruit.

7. Aotearoa, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
This rich and crispy wine reflects the beauty of its Marlborough crigin.

With a plethora of fresh tropical fruit and gooseberry aromas, as well as

nuances of elderflower and nettle.

8. Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis 16/17 (French)

Petit Chablis is a fresh and very aromatic wine. lts fruity and vivid nose
exhales green apple and citrus notes. In mouth, it presents a nice gustatory
attack combined with a round and fine palate.

Meclium DPL_' Wl’lijle

9. Roos Estate Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

Elegant with layered aromas of honey and melon leading to a myriad of
complex flavours of green apples and pears. 175m 250ml

10. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio (ltaly) 4.95 6.95

Soft, straw yellow sparkling wine with a slightly aromatic fresh and floral bouquet.

11. Telegraph Road Chardonnay (South Australia)
Chardonnay - Pale yellow with a green edge, this wine shows lifted floral aromas
coupled with peach and dried apricot on the nose while the palate is crisp yet
balanced with good acidity.

12. La Choza White Rioja (Spain)
An elegant fruity citrus nose with pleasantly balanced acidity and crisp bite.
Really refreshing, a perfect aperitifl

65.95

225.00

Bottle

22.95

22.95

19.95

20.95

23.95

29.95

1995

Bottle
19.95

19.95

21.95

and raspberry fruits

IQose Whi’[e

13. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Blush (ltaly)
A delicate blend of soft summer fruits and light acidity combine to
produce a gentle dry blush.

175ml
14. Hilmar Springs, Zinfandel Blush (California) 4.95

Bright salmen pink in colour, this wine has a fresh nose of strafibatry

I_iql'ljrep lQecI

15. Telegraph Road Shiraz (South Australian)
A medium to full bodied wine, concentrated, with a core of ripe red, bramble
fruits, smooth, supple tannins with a touch of toasty oak on the finish

16. Jack Rabbit Merlot (California)

Vibrant berry & spice. Jack Rabbit Merlot is a smooth and frurty red wine

full of berry flavours.

17. Gauchezco Pinot Nior (Argentina)

250ml
6.95

Our Estate Pinot Noir Has a bright red ruby color. It is translucent and medium-bodied.
Soft, fresh and fruity, reminiscent of strawberries, blueberries and violets intertwined

cinnamon with rose

18. Los Pastos Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Smooth and easy-drinking and packed with ripe blackcurrant flavour with

a warming peppery finish.

Robust Red

19. Argentiers Cotes Du Rhone (France)

Classic blend of Grenache/Syrah/Carignan, medium — full bodied with some structure

to partner well with full flavour spicy red meat dishes.

20. Para Dos Malbec (Argentina)

Fruity, black cherries and blackberries are combined with sweet Vanilla spice and nutty
aromas to provide a complex nose. Good body, structure and volume.

Round and ripe tannins provide a soft and young character with a long length.

21. Hilmar Springs Zinfandel (California)

This wine is bold with ultra-ripe black cherry and plum notes and nuances of fig,

spices and toast. The luscious, concentrated fruit character is balanced with velvety

tannins from French and American oak for a rounded finish.

22. Faustino V Reserva Rioja (Spain)
Well flavoured Spanish Rioja, dry with hints of oak and smooth finish

23. Chateauneuf Du Pape Domaine de Nalys (France)

A blend of many grape varieties, ripe berry fruit and lovely long balanced

spicy finish.

24. Sol Mio Bianco (ltaly)
Dry White, Bianco, Sicily - Pale yellow hue with green highlights.

Delicate bouquet with cider and almond aromas. Dry, fresh and

pleasant taste.

25. Matre D Medium (France)

This medium dry white wine offers the perfect balance between
deliciously juicy tropical fruit and crisp refreshment. This wine is
gorgeous on its own chilled or with spicy foods

26. Sol Mio Rosso (Italy)

Ruby red colour, intense and elegant bouquet with ripe fruits and
spice scents. Dry, full and harmonious taste.

HOUSQ \X/ine

19.95

Bottle
19.95

19.95

19.95

2199

19.95

19.95

20.95

19.95

29.95

35.95

Small Glass Large Glass

175ml
4.25

4.25

4.25

250m|
5.95

5.95

5.95

Bottle

16.95

16.95

16.95
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