Drinks List

Gin Selections 25ml measures	Draught Beer Cobra half 2.95 Pint 4.95
	95
	95
	95
State of the state	95 Bottled Beers
Warner Edward Rhubarb 3.	.95 Cobra 330ml 3.75
	Doom Bar Bitter 500ml 4.95
W/L. I	Cobra Non-Alcoholic 330ml 3.50
Whiskey	Peroni 330ml 3.75
25ml measures	
	95
	95 95 Ciders
	05
Bells 5.	Roppurberg mixed Fruits 500mm 4.55
	Strawberry & Lime 4.95 Strongbow 440ml 4.50
Spirits	3ti oligbow 440mi 4.30
25ml measures	
Smirnoff Vodka 3.	95 Liqueurs
Bacardi 3.	95 Elqueurs
Company of the Compan	95 25ml measures
The control of the co	95 Archers 3.95
The state of the s	95 Cointreau 3.95
Kraken Spiced Rum 3.	95 Baileys Irish Cream 50ml 3.95 Drambule 3.95
	Drambule 3.95 Grand Marnier 3.95
	Malibu 3.95
Cognacs	Sambuca 3.95
25ml measures	Southern Comfort 3.95
Martell *** 3.	95 Tia Maria 3.95
Remy Martin VSOP 4.	95 Amaretto 3.95
Sherry & Port	
All 50ml	Mixers & Juices
	25 Orange / Pineapple Juice 2.95
3	25 Coca Cola/Diet Coke 2.95
	25 Sprite 2.95
,	Appletiser 2.95
	J20 (Orange & passion fruit) 2.95
Mineral Water	Tonic Water (Fever-tree) 2.95
	Slim Line Tonic (Fever-tree) 2.95
Decantae Still 750ml 4.	50 Soda Water (Fever-tree) 2.95

750ml **4.50**

Ginger Ale (Fever-tree)

2.95

Decantae Sparkling





Wine List

Champagne			Rose White				
1. Moet Chandon Brut Imperial N.V 12% Classic, light and graceful with a floral bouquet and satisfying finish.		65.95	13. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy) A delicate blend of soft summer fruits and light acidity combine to produce a gentle dry blush.			19.95	
2. Moet Chandon Dom Perignon 12.5% The creme de la creme - mature, complex and consistently one of the finest champagnes produced		225.00	14. Hilmar Springs, Zinfandel Blush (Californi Bright salmon pink in colour, this wine has a fresh nose of strafibate and raspberry fruits		250ml 6.95	19.95	
Sparkling Wines			Lighter Red				
Prosecco Di Maria Pale light yellow in colour with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic.	200ml Bottle	Bottle	A medium to full bodied wine, concentrated, with a core of ripe red			19.95	
		22.95	fruits, smooth, supple tannins with a touch of toasty oak on the finish 16. Jack Rabbit Merlot (California)			19.95	
Well balanced and light bodied. Harmonic at the taste. Excellent as an apperfect accompaniment to hors-d'oeuvres.	entii, it is a		Vibrant berry & spice. Jack Rabbit Merlot is a smooth and frurty red wine full of berry flavours.				
4. Peyre Picpoul De Pinet (France) A wonderful wine from the South of France. Piquepoul Blanc is a unique local grape variety. The fruity touch of citrus from this wine will perfectly complete an aperitif to enjoy with friends or family.			17. Gauchezco Pinot Nior (Argentina) Our Estate Pinot Noir Has a bright red ruby color. It is translucent and medium-bodied. Soft, fresh and fruity, reminiscent of strawberries, blueberries and violets intertwined cinnamon with rose			21.95	
		22.95				19.95	
5. Los Pastos, Valle Central Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of tropical fruit.		19.95	Robust Red				
6. Demazet Vignobles, Rhone Valley Petit Mazet Viognier (French) Bright and clear pale gold colour with green hints. The nose is complex and delicate with notes of quince, honey, butter and fresh white fruit.		20.95	19. Argentiers Cotes Du Rhone (France) Classic blend of Grenache/Syrah/Carignan, medium – full bodied with some structure to partner well with full flavour spicy red meat dishes.			19.95	
7. Aotearoa, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) This rich and crispy wine reflects the beauty of its Marlborough origin. With a plethora of fresh tropical fruit and gooseberry aromas, as well as		23.95	20. Para Dos Malbec (Argentina) Fruity, black cherries and blackberries are combined with sweet Vanilla spice and nutty aromas to provide a complex nose. Good body, structure and volume. Round and ripe tannins provide a soft and young character with a long length.				
Nuances of elderflower and nettle. 8. Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis 16/17 (French) Petit Chablis is a fresh and very aromatic wine. Its fruity and vivid nose exhales green apple and citrus notes. In mouth, it presents a nice gustatory attack combined with a round and fine palate.		29.95	21. Hilmar Springs Zinfandel (California) This wine is bold with ultra-ripe black cherry and plum notes and nuances of fig, spices and toast. The luscious, concentrated fruit character is balanced with velvety tannins from French and American oak for a rounded finish.			19.95	
			22. Faustino V Reserva Rioja (Spain) Well flavoured Spanish Rioja, dry with hints of oak and smooth finish			29.95	
Medium Dry White			23. Chateauneuf Du Pape Domaine de Nalys (France) A blend of many grape varieties, ripe berry fruit and lovely long balanced spicy finish.			35.95	
9. Roos Estate Chenin Blanc (South Africa) Elegant with layered aromas of honey and melon leading to a myriad of		19.95	House Wine				
complex flavours of green apples and pears. 175	ml 250ml	Bottle		Small Glass	200		
10. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio (Italy) Soft, straw yellow sparkling wine with a slightly aromatic fresh and floral leads to the straw of		19.95	24. Sol Mio Bianco (Italy)	175ml 4.25	250ml 5.95	16.95	
11. Telegraph Road Chardonnay (South Australia) Chardonnay - Pale yellow with a green edge, this wine shows lifted floral aromas		19.95	Dry White, Bianco, Sicily - Pale yellow hue with green highlights. Delicate bouquet with cider and almond aromas. Dry, fresh and pleasant taste.				
coupled with peach and dried apricot on the nose while the palate is crisp balanced with good acidity.			25. Matre D Medium (France) This medium dry white wine offers the perfect balance between deliciously juicy tropical fruit and crisp refreshment. This wine is	4.25	5.95	16.95	
12. La Choza White Rioja (Spain) An elegant fruity citrus nose with pleasantly balanced acidity and crisp bit	9.	21.95	gorgeous on its own chilled or with spicy foods	DE DIRECTOR	25 2544		
Really refreshing, a perfect aperitif!			26. Sol Mio Rosso (Italy) Ruby red colour, intense and elegant bouquet with ripe fruits and spice scents. Dry, full and harmonious taste.	4.25	5.95	16.95	